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					This website uses cookies to improve your experience while you navigate through the website. Out of these cookies, the cookies that are categorized as necessary are stored on your browser as they are essential for the working of basic functionalities of the website. We also use third-party cookies that help us analyze and understand how you use this website. These cookies will be stored in your browser only with your consent. You also have the option to opt-out of these cookies. But opting out of some of these cookies may have an effect on your browsing experience.
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	Your Cart: 
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            My Orders:         	

        

    	
		
			
                

	Your current cart total is £0.00 — you must have an order with a minimum of £5.00 to place your order







	No products in the cart.



            

		

	





	
	
        Have a coupon? Click here to enter your code

        
    

    
        
            If you have a coupon code, please apply it below.


            
                
            

            Apply Coupon
        

        

    




  

  
  

  

    
        
      
        
            
      
				Delivery Type*
			        
      	
            
              
                
                Delivery
                
              
            
          
	
            
              
                
                Pickup by me
                
              
            
          


          
    

            
            
          
          Delivery Schedule Type*
          
          	
                
                  
                    
                    Today Delivery/Pickup
                    
                  
                
            
	
                
                  
                    
                    Schedule Delivery/Pickup
                    
                  
                
            


          
        

                
        
        Deliver/Pickup Date        
        Select Date
Thursday - 11th April 2024
Friday - 12th April 2024
Saturday - 13th April 2024
Sunday - 14th April 2024
Monday - 15th April 2024
Tuesday - 16th April 2024
Wednesday - 17th April 2024


        

              
        
        Deliver/Pickup Time*
        
        Takeaway orders are avaiable only on Wednesdays (5pm to 8pm) and Sundays (12noon until 6pm). We will give you a call to take payment (£3 delivery charge applicable).
        05:00pm
05:30pm
06:00pm
06:30pm
07:00pm
07:30pm
08:00pm


      

      
          
            Toggle Delivery Availability Form
            Delivery is available

            
                  
    
      Delivery Availability Checker

      Restaurant Location

      
        
          Search your location 
          Locate Me[image: ]
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      Availability Check
    

                

          

                        

    

    
    
      
        

	
	
		First name *
Last name *
Street address (optional)
Town / City *
Phone *
Email address *
	


	


      
        
	


	
	
		
							Order notes (optional)
					


	
	

      

            
        
          
          
                          
                Your order

              

                          	Subtotal	£0.00
	Total	£0.00 



		
		
			Since your browser does not support JavaScript, or it is disabled, please ensure you click the Update Totals button before placing your order. You may be charged more than the amount stated above if you fail to do so.			
Update totals
		


			
		Your personal data will be used to process your order, support your experience throughout this website, and for other purposes described in our privacy policy.
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